HTS Number

Description

Import Value

Duties Collected

Average Tariff Rate

3924.10.4000

TABLEWARE & KITCHENWARE,OF
PLASTIC,NESOI (includes water bottle)

3,529,937,503

114,118,239

3.2%

4202.11-
4202.12

ATTACHE CASES,BRIEF CASES,SCHOOL
SATCHELS,OCCUPATIONAL LUGGAGE
CASES AND SIMILAR CONTAINERS

970,266,435

223,954,299

23.5%

4202.99.9000

OTHER BAGS,OUTER SURFACE NOT OF
LEATHER,COMPOSITION LEATHER, PATENT
LEATHER,NOT OF PLASTIC SHEETING OR
OF TEXTILE MATERIAL,NOT COVERED WITH
PAPER,NESOI

135,413,293

21,631,270

4202.92.3131

TRAVEL,SPORTS AND SIMILAR BAGS,EXCEPT
BACKPACKS,OF MAN-MADE FIBER

1,004,984,667

235,970,633

4820.10

REGISTERS, ACCOUNT BOOKS,
NOTEBOOKS, ORDER BOOKS, RECEIPT
BOOKS, LETTER PADS, MEMORANDUM
PADS, DIARIES AND SIMILAR ARTICLES OF
PAPER OR PAPERBOARD

609,798,139

61,879,588

6104.63.20

WOMEN'S OR GIRLS' TROUSERS, BREECHES
AND SHORTS, KNITTED OR CROCHETED,
OF SYNTHETIC FIBERS, NESOI

2,265,590,048

510,449,418

6110.20.2046,
6110.20.2049

WOMEN'S AND GIRLS' SWEATSHIRTS,
KNITTED OR CROCHETED OF COTTON:
CONTAINING <36% BY WT OF FLAX FIBERS

$388,643,994

$62,224,192

6117.80.8500

HEADBANDS, PONYTAIL HOLDERS AND
SIMILAR ARTICLES OF ANY MATERIAL
OTH THAN GT=70% SILK O R SILK WASTE,
KNITTED OR CROCHETED

$68,439,579

$12,490,408

6402.99.3165

OTHER FOOTWEAR WITH OUTER SOLES
AND UPPERS OF RUBBER/PLASTICS UPPERS
GT 90% EXTRNL AREA R/P OTH FTWR EXC
TENNIS SHOES,SANDALS, SIMILAR TYPE
FOR WOMEN

$1,632,924,483

$97,112,448

6505.00

HATS AND OTHER HEADGEAR, KNITTED OR
CROCHETED, OR MADE UP FROM LACE,
FELT OR OTHER TEXTILE FABRIC, IN THE
PIECE (BUT NOT IN STRIPS)

$2,002,340,033

$330,013,901

8712.00.15-
8712.00.48

BICYCLES

$1,764,269,822

$381,555,119

9004.10.0000

SUNGLASSES

$1,887,076,599

$81,185,008

9017.80.0000

OTHER INSTRUMENTS FOR MEASURING
LENGTH, NESOI

$159,920,382

$20,142,546

9205.90.4060

FLUTES AND PICCOLOS (EXCEPT BAMBOO)

$17,394,699

$1,066,456

9506.51.2000

LAWN-TENNIS RACKETS, STRUNG

$38,592,277

$1,954,117

9608.10.0000

BALL POINT PENS

$433,820,596

$45,598,413

9609.10.0000

PENCILS AND CRAYONS, WITH LEADS EN-
CASED IN A RIGID SHEATH

$206,863,117

$9,413,607

NESOI = Not elsewhere specified or included




